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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1905.

.22 116
117
119
121
122
123
124

LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT.
Roads to open up Cbown Lands—continued.

Tabanaki Road Distbict—continued.
Patua Block
Kaitangiwhenua No. 2 Block
Kuri Block
Patupuremu Block
Tahora Block
Waingarara Block
Whenuakura Block

Tar&naki
Patea
Stratford
Patea
Stratford

Taranaki
Patea

£ s. d.
3 0 0

13 12 0
0 12 0

2,143 2 9
29 11 0

168 5 10
438 4 8Hawera, Patea, and

Stratford

Total—Taranaki £8,527 6 3

126
127
129
130
131

Wanganui Road District—
Gladstone Block
Kaitieke Blook
Marton No. 3 Block
Mowhanau Village-settlement Blook ..
Ohinewairua-Pukeokahu Block

Waimarino Rangitikei 27 4 2
62 9 3
55. 0 7

161 11 6
628 2 4

132
133
134
135

Pukeokahu Block
Raupiu Block
Taihape Village-settlement Extension Block
Tauakira Block

Waitotara
Rangitikei and

Hawke's Bay
Rangitikei
Wanganui
Rangitikei
Wanganui

376 17 4
233 12 3
115 15 0

3 16 0

Total—Wanganui £1,664 8 5

138
140

Wellington Road Distbict—
Hautapu-Ruahine No. 2 Block
Eaitangata Blook

Rangitikei
Wairarapa South .. Rangitikei

Wairarapa
1,088 13 10

225 1 11

Total—Wellington £1,313 15 9
Mablbobough Road Distbict—Pine Valley Block Marlborough Wairau 253 15 1143

146
147
148

Otago Road Distbict—Maniototo No. 2 Block
Maniototo No. 3 Blook
Naseby, Maniototo, and Gimmerburn Blook

Maniototo Mount Ida 50 0 0
50 0 0

239 6 8
a • ■

Total—Otago £339 6 8

Southland Road Distbict—
Inveroargill Hundred Block Southland Awarua and Mataura155 9 12 6

156
General—
Works not specifically provided for £0 0 2

Vote No. 122—Total for 1904-5 £28,894 16 9

*Votes 104, 105,106,and 122-Grand total for 1904-5
Add expenditure of previous years

• •£210,770 10 6
f£6,234,097 6 9

Total expenditure to 31st March, 1905 £6,444,867 17 3

Includes £39 14s. lid. expended outof " Unauthorised " Account.
Account andLands Improve]

\ Includesexpenditure for certain yearsoutof NativeLand Purchase
mt Account: vide Table No. 2.
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